Detroit Market

Detroit Office | 313.230.2660
One Woodward Avenue, Suite 1425| Detroit, M| 48226

Representative Projects Our Leadership Team
We help People transform themselves into better
m IPO Readiness Leaders to exponentially improve their Lives.

Mergers and Acquisitions

Jan Hefferin
Operations Director
jhefferin@siegfriedgroup.com
617.595.5957

Kevin Keegan
Regional Market Leader
kkeegan@siegfriedgroup.com
302.598.7928

Divestitures and
Carve-Outs

@ Revenue Recognition

Lease Preparation Blake Kolo, CPA, CVA, CFE

Managing Director
bkolo@siegfriedgroup.com
313.236.2461

Ryan Page
Associate Director
rpage@siegfriedgroup.com
810.347.8432

Process Re-engineering

@ Systems Implementations

Restructuring

Anthony Rosenblum, CPA

SEC and Regulatory Associate Director
arosenblum@siegfriedgroup.com Resource Director

»_ Reporting
H 248.351.2600 . erooney@siegfriedgroup.com
Accounting Policy and 215.909.0006
Research

Eric Rooney, CPA
Regional Professional

Corey Guibord, CPA, MBA
Professional Resource Director
cguibord@siegfriedgroup.com
313.434.4169

Jenn Caren
Recruiting Director
jcaren@siegfriedgroup.com
312.859.2332

Accounting Operations

Consolidations

Financial Restatements

Veronika Ferris

Relationship Coordinator
vferris@siegfriedgroup.com
215.539.8598

Margee Kolodczak

Regional Market Associate
mkolodczak@siegfriedgroup.com
302.521.7209

External Audit Preparation

Financial Planning and
g2 Analysis
Budgeting and Forecasting Peter Winslow

Siegfried Ambassador
pwinslow@siegfriedgroup.com
215.636.9996

siegfriedgroup.com




